F I B R E  O P T I C  S O L U T I O N S
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION FRAME SOLUTIONS
MODULAR FIBRE MANAGEMENT
The WREN Fibre management solution for 19” and ETSI rack and cross-connect applications is speci�cally modular by design
with front or rear back plate mounting options,for ultimate installation �exibility. The range is available in 1U, 4U, 6U back or
front mounting pivoting optical sub unit modules with integral adaptor mount, splice and cable management which make this
solution ideal for legacy or new �bre installations that require convenience, �exibility, ease of installation and performance.

4U/6U OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION FRAME SOLUTIONS
Pivoting Tray, Front Mount System, Supporting upto 288 Fibres
Example Ordering information
Part Number Description
MCO0281 96 Fibre Module 19” c/w 4 x SC/APC 24 Way Trays
MCO0282 96 Fibre Module 19” c/w 4 x SC/PC 24 Way Trays
MCO0283 96 Fibre Module 19” c/w 4 x LC/PC 24 Way Trays
i Other con�gurations available on request
Standard Installation Kits Include (Per Tray)
Description
12 way splice cassette (up to 3 including 1 lid)
24 x 45mm splice protectors (60mm available on request)
Cable ties, saddles clips, laser warning label
Cage nuts and �xings
i Other installation kits including additional copex (sold per metre) available on request
Related Products and Additional Accessories
Part Number Description
MCO0039 4 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0027 8 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0277 12 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0013 16 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0278 24 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
10-00009 Rear Copex Mounting Clip
10-00304 Rear Copex Mounting Cage
MAC0020 Copex Tubing (per metre)
MCO0077 4-Way Front Mounting Back Plate
MCO0291 6-Way Front Mounting Back Plate
4 Way Optical Sub Unit - Pivoting Tray, Front Mount Back Plate
Part Number Description
MCO0286 144 Fibre Module 19” c/w 6 x SC/APC 24 Way Trays
MCO0287 144 Fibre Module 19” c/w 6 x SC/PC 24 Way Trays
MCO0288 144 Fibre Module 19” c/w 6 x LC/PC 24 Way Trays
6 Way Optical Sub Unit - Pivoting Tray, Front Mount Back Plate
07
P
IV

4U/6U OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION FRAME SOLUTIONS
Pivoting Tray, Rear Mount System, Supporting upto 288 Fibres
Example Ordering information
Part Number Description
MCO0281 96 Fibre Module 19” c/w 4 x SC/APC 24 Way Trays
MCO0282 96 Fibre Module 19” c/w 4 x SC/PC 24 Way Trays
MCO0283 96 Fibre Module 19” c/w 4 x LC/PC 24 Way Trays
Other con�gurations available on request
Standard Installation Kits Include (Per Tray)
Description
12 way splice cassette (up to 3 including 1 lid)
24 x 45mm splice protectors (60mm available on request)
Cable ties, saddles clips, laser warning label
Cage nuts and �xings
Other installation kits including additional copex (sold per metre) available on request
Related Products and Additional Accessories
Part Number Description
MCO0039 4 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0027 8 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0277 12 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0013 16 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0278 24 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
10-00009 Rear Copex Mounting Clip
10-00304 Rear Copex Mounting Cage
MAC0020 Copex Tubing (per metre)
MCO0077 4-Way Front Mounting Back Plate
MCO0291 6-Way Front Mounting Back Plate
4 Way Optical Sub Unit - Pivoting Tray, Front Mount Back Plate
Part Number Description
MCO0286 144 Fibre Module 19” c/w 6 x SC/APC 24 Way Trays
MCO0287 144 Fibre Module 19” c/w 6 x SC/PC 24 Way Trays
MCO0288 144 Fibre Module 19” c/w 6 x LC/PC 24 Way Trays
6 Way Optical Sub Unit - Pivoting Tray, Front Mount Back Plate
i
i
09

IDEALLY USED WITH 4U
OR 6U BACK FRAMESi
Example Ordering information
Part Number Description
MCO0205 Rear Mount c/w 24 x SC/APC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0157 Rear Mount c/w 24 x SC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0292 Rear Mount c/w 24 x LC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0293 Rear Mount c/w 16 x FC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
i Other con�gurations available on request
Standard Installation Kits Include
Description
12 way splice cassette (up to 3 including 1 lid)
24 x 45mm splice protectors (60mm available on request)
Cable ties, saddles clips, laser warning label
Cage nuts and �xings
i Other installation kits including additional copex (sold per metre) available on request
Related Products and Additional Accessories
Part Number Description
MCO0039 4 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0027 8 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0277 12 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0013 16 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0278 24 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
10-00009 Rear Copex Mounting Clip
10-00304 Rear Copex Mounting Cage
MAC0020 Copex Tubing (per metre)
MCO0003 4-Way Rear Mounting Back Plate
MCO0075 6-Way Rear Mounting Back Plate
MCO0077 4-Way Front Mounting Back Plate
MCO0291 6-Way Front Mounting Back Plate
F I B R E  O P T I C  S O L U T I O N S
1U OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION FRAME SOLUTIONS
Pivoting Optical Sub-Rack, Supporting upto  48  Fibres
11

1U OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION FRAME SOLUTIONS
Rack Mountable Fibre Craft Pivoting Optical Sub-Rack
Example Ordering information
Part Number Description
MCO0256 Craft Tray c/w 24 x LC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0290 Craft Tray c/w 24 x SC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0268 Craft Tray c/w 24x E2000/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0215 48 Fibre (2 tray module) c/w 48 x SC/APC Pigtails and Adaptors
i Other con�gurations available on request
Standard Installation Kits Include
Description
12 way splice cassette (up to 3 including 1 lid)
24 x 45mm splice protectors (60mm available on request)
Cable ties, saddles clips, laser warning label
Cage nuts and �xings
i Other installation kits including additional copex (sold per metre) available on request
Related Products and Additional Accessories
Part Number Description
MCO0039 4 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0027 8 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0277 12 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0013 16 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
MCO0278 24 Way Cable Breakout Unit (c/w copex tubing)
10-00009 Rear Copex Mounting Clip
10-00304 Rear Copex Mounting Cage
MAC0020 Copex Tubing (per metre)
13

1U OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION FRAME SOLUTIONS
Cable Breakout Units
Example Ordering information
No. Copex Tubes Maximum Fibres (2 Unitube x 12 �bres each)
Up to 4 Up to 96
i M32 glands (cable diameter min 14.6mm/max 19.5mm) and non-standard lengths of copex tubing can be supplied on request
MCO0039  4-Way Cable Breakout Unit
Supplied with M20 compression gland (cable diameter min 7.5mm/max 11.3mm) and 4 metres of copex tubing as standard
No. Copex Tubes Maximum Fibres (2 Unitube x 12 �bres each)
Up to 8 Up to 192
MCO0027  8-Way Cable Breakout Unit
Supplied with M25 compression gland (cable diameter min 10.8mm/max 15.8mm) and 8 metres of copex tubing as standard
No. Copex Tubes Maximum Fibres (2 Unitube x 12 �bres each)
Up to 12 Up to 288
MCO0277  12-Way Cable Breakout Unit
Supplied with M25 compression gland (cable diameter min 10.8mm/max 15.8mm) and 10 metres of copex tubing as standard
No. Copex Tubes Maximum Fibres (2 Unitube x 12 �bres each)
Up to 16 Up to 384
MCO0013  16-Way Cable Breakout Unit
Supplied with M25 compression gland (cable diameter min 10.8mm/max 15.8mm) and 12 metres of copex tubing as standard
No. Copex Tubes Maximum Fibres (2 Unitube x 12 �bres each)
Up to 24 Up to 576
MCO0278 24-Way Cable Breakout Unit
Supplied with M25 compression gland (cable diameter min 10.8mm/max 15.8mm) and 16 metres of copex tubing as standard
Related Products and Additional Accessories
Part Number Description
10-00009 Rear Copex Mounting Clip
MAC0020 Copex Tubing (per metre)
MCO0205 Rear Mount c/w 24 x SC/APC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0157 Rear Mount c/w 24 x SC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0292 Rear Mount c/w 24 x LC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0293 Rear Mount c/w 24 x FC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0256 Craft Tray c/w 24 x LC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0290 Craft Tray c/w 24 x SC/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0268 Craft Tray c/w 24 x E2000/PC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0215 Craft Tray (2 Tray Module) c/w 48 x SC/APC Pigtails and Adaptors
MCO0003 4 Way Rear Mount Back Plate
MCO0075 6 Way Rear Mount Back Plate
MCO0077 4 Way Front Mount Back Plate
MCO0291 6 Way Front Mount Back Plate
15
C
A
B